
13:00 - 18:00

17:00 - 19:00

08:00 - 17:00

09:00 - 09:10

09:10 - 09:55

09:55 - 10:15

10:15 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:20

11:20 - 12:40

12:40 - 13:50

13:50 - 15:10

15:10 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:50

16:50 - 17:10

17:10 - 18:30

19:00 - 20:30

08:00 - 17:00

07:15 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:50

12:50 - 14:10

14:10 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:50

15:50 - 16:10

16:10 - 17:30

19:30 - 21:00

08:00 - 17:00

09:10 - 09:55

09:55 - 10:15

10:15 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:20

11:20 - 12:40

12:40 - 13:50

13:50 - 15:10

15:10 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:50

17:00 - 17:30

Date
Hall E-E1

Vehicle Dynamics

Hall E-E2

Integrated Chassis Control

Hall E-E3

Active & Passive Safety

Hall E-E4

Driver-Vehicle Systems

Hall E-E6

Green-Car System

Hall E-E7

Intelligent Transportation

Vehicle Dynamics 1

Jae Kyung Shim

Sangho Lee

Integrated Chassis Control 1

Oussama Ajala

Seongjin Yim

Active & Passive Safety 1

Yeonsik Kang

Yafei Wang

Driver-Vehicle Systems 1

Keisuke Suzuki

Federico Giovannini

Green-Car System 1

Chih-Keng Chen

Mathias Lidberg

Mobile Robot

Tsutomu Tashiro

Tim Edwards

Vehicle Dynamics 2

Sangho Lee

Jae Kyung Shim

Integrated Chassis Control 2

Seongjin Yim

Oussama Ajala

Active & Passive Safety 2

Yafei Wang

Yeonsik Kang

Driver-Vehicle Systems 2

Federico Giovannini

Keisuke Suzuki

Green-Car System 2

Mathias Lidberg

Chih-Keng Chen

Intelligent Transportation 1

Tim Edwards

Tsutomu Tashiro

Vehicle Dynamics 3

Bernhard Schick

Andreas Kunz

Integrated Chassis Control 3

Ming-Chang Shih

Kangwon Lee

Active & Passive Safety 3

Woon-Sung Lee

Yoshitaka Marumo

Driver-Vehicle Systems 3

Amir Khajepour

David J. Cole

Green-Car System 3

Kihong Park

Hyunsik Ahn

Intelligent Transportation 2

Ambarish Goswami

Jianqiang Wang

Vehicle Dynamics 5

Shinichiro Horiuchi

Jungyun Kim

Integrated Chassis Control 5

Jinghong Yu

Diomidis Katzourakis

Active & Passive Safety 5

Masao Nagai

Dongik Lee

Driver-Vehicle Systems 5

Yoshikazu Hattori

F. Bruzelius

Green-Car System 4

Seul Jung

Bo-Chiuan Chen

Electronics and IT 1

Gunwant Dhadyalla

Kunsoo Huh

Vehicle Dynamics 6

Jungyun Kim

Shinichiro Horiuchi

Integrated Chassis Control 6

Diomidis Katzourakis

Jinghong Yu

Active & Passive Safety 6

Dongik Lee

Masao Nagai

Driver-Vehicle Systems 6

F. Bruzelius

Yoshikazu Hattori

Powertrain Control 1

Bo-Chiuan Chen

Seul Jung

Electronics and IT 2

Taehyun Shim

Matthew Best

Vehicle Dynamics 8

Huei Peng

Sven Jansen

Integrated Chassis Control 8

Jenny Jerrelind

Thomas Weiskircher

Active & Passive Safety 8

Bongsob Song

P. Raksincharoensak

Vehicle Dynamics 11

Motoki Shino

Christian Gerdes

Powertrain Control 2

Thomas Lich

Ari J. Tuononen

Sensors and Actuators 1

Jae-Cheon Lee

Daniel Wanne

Vehicle Dynamics 9

Masato Abe

Seibum Choi

Truck & Heavy Duty Vehicle 1

M. Naraghi

Kyongsu Yi

Active & Passive Safety 9

Il Song Han

Steve Fankem

Vehicle Dynamics 12

Youngjin Park

Dae-Sung Bae

Intelligent & Smart Tire

Ari J. Tuononen

Thomas Lich

Sensors and Actuators 2

Daniel Wanne

Jae-Cheon Lee

Vehicle Dynamics 10

Seibum Choi

Masato Abe

Truck & Heavy Duty Vehicle 2

Kyongsu Yi

M. Naraghi

Active & Passive Safety 10

Steve Fankem

Il Song Han

Vehicle Dynamics 13

Dae-Sung Bae

Youngjin Park

Driver-Vehicle Systems 8

Si-bok Yu

Ari J. Tuononen

Driver-Vehicle Systems 9

Kunsoo Huh

Hyunsik Ahn

Vehicle Dynamics 7

Sven Jansen

Huei Peng

Integrated Chassis Control 7

Thomas Weiskircher

Jenny Jerrelind

Active & Passive Safety 7

P. Raksincharoensak

Bongsob Song

Driver-Vehicle Systems 7

Christian Gerdes

Motoki Shino

Electronics and IT 3

Matthew Best

Taehyun Shim

Vehicle Dynamics 4

Andreas Kunz

Bernhard Schick

Integrated Chassis Control 4

Kangwon Lee

Ming-Chang Shih

Active & Passive Safety 4

Yoshitaka Marumo

Woon-Sung Lee

Driver-Vehicle Systems 4

David J. Cole

Amir Khajepour

Intelligent Transportation 3

Jianqiang Wang

Ambarish Goswami

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Chair

Co-ch.

Registration  (COEX 3F, Hall E)

Welcome Party (COEX 3F, Hall E)

Registration  (COEX 3F, Hall E)

Welcome Speech (COEX 4F, Conf. Room 401) : Dr. Unkoo Lee (General Chairman, AVEC '12), Mr. Reinhard Buhl (ZF)

Keynote Speech (COEX 4F, Conf. Room 401) : Dr. Woong-Chul Yang (Hyundai Motor Company)

Break

Keynote Speech (COEX 4F, Conf. Room 401) : Dr. Peter Holdmann (ZF)

Break

Lunch

Break

Break

Break

Break

Gala Dinner (COEX 3F, Hall E)

Registration  (COEX 3F, Hall E)

Keynote Speech (COEX 4F, Conf. Room 401) : Prof. Masato Abe (Kanagawa Institute of Technology)

Break

Keynote Speech (COEX 4F, Conf. Room 401) : Prof. J. Christian Gerdes (Stanford University)

Break

Lunch

Break

Closing Ceremony (COEX 4F, Conf. Room 401)

ISC Meeting (COEX 3F, Hall E - E6)

Registration  (COEX 3F, Hall E)

Technical Visits (Hyundai Motor Company, GM Korea)

Lunch

September 9
(Sun.)

September 10

(Mon.)

September 11
(Tue.)

September 12

(Wed.)

Room

Time

Program Overview




